

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR**

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 9699/2022

J K Lakshmi Cement Ltd

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Lalit Pareek

For Respondent(s) : --

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANDEEP MEHTA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA KUMAR SONGARA**

Order

23/08/2022

Await return of notices for one week.

(CHANDRA KUMAR SONGARA),J

(SANDEEP MEHTA),J

5-Sudhir Asopa/-



सत्यमेव जयते